
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 1 62,400
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski 1 68,000
2 11055522 Chloe DANIELS 991035 Desporado-Go 2 67,400
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 3 65,600
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 4 64,400
2 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 5 62,400
2 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 6 61,200
2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 7 60,800
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 8 53,300
3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 1 67,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 2 65,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 3 65,200
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 4 63,600
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 5 63,200
4 10092739 Dries Pittoors 1021151 Snooze VH Bloemenhof 1 71,800
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 2 70,200
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski 3 70,000
4 11055522 Chloe DANIELS 991035 Desporado-Go 4 67,800
4 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 5 67,200
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 6 67,000
4 10017975 Melissa Roosen 998810 Kerry Blue Roosen 7 64,600
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 8 64,400
4 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 9 63,400
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 10 62,400
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 73,261
5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 2 67,391
5 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 3 66,957
5 11125511 Romina Sanders 1023187 Fleedwood Mac 4 62,609
5 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 4 62,609
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 1 73,846
6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 2 69,808
6 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 3 69,423
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 4 68,462
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 5 66,538
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 6 66,154
6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018500 Naomi 7 65,769
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah Van De Stuiver 1 72,692
7 10432173 Kris Schepkens 1012594 Vinci 2 72,308
7 11125511 Romina Sanders 1023187 Fleedwood Mac 3 70,769
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 4 69,615
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 5 69,231
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 6 66,154
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7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 7 65,192
7 11027722 Rune Slenders 998872 Ilano van  t Oeleind 8 64,654
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 9 64,615
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 10 63,654
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 11 61,154
7 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 12 60,769
9 10432173 Kris Schepkens 1012594 Vinci 1 67,647
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 2 66,176
9 11020587 vanessa engelen 1006777 Anakin Z 3 64,559
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek1014888 Charming Lady 4 63,382
9 10969731 Jill Hendrickx 993072 Jolly van de paardenbloem 5 62,647
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 6 60,588
9 10205046 Kirina Van Lint 1020369 My Dream vh Aegroschot 7 59,147
9 10017975 Melissa Roosen 983550 Hazal Kaya Biolley 8 57,206
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 9 54,118
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 10 53,676

12 10205046 Kirina Van Lint 996621 D accord vh Aegroschot 1 65,469
11 10022225 Evelyne Hendriks 996358 Nairobi Van De Trokhoeve 1 65,000
11 10469058 Hanne Reynbeek 964681 Elizana V.h. Trichelhof 2 61,471
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 3 59,853
11 11020587 vanessa engelen 1006777 Anakin Z 4 58,235


